205
ANTI-SLIP,
FIBERGLASS
GRATING AND
LAMINATE STAIR
TREADS
208
Fast and easy to install
R13 CERTIFICATION
Test report 247047/1
ANTI-SLIP FIBERGLASS STAIR TREADS
A fast and economic solution to eliminate the risk of slipping. Fiberglass stair treads create anti-slip,
safe,  resistant and long-lasting surfaces in environments where floors tend to be wet and oily.
Stair treads are the ideal solution to make stairs safe in all people and industrial environments. They can be applied on
existing wooden, concrete, steel treads, etc. Its special non-skid execution (with silica grains integrated in its structure),
ensures a very good slip resistance in all conditions (Ex. water, ice, grease, etc...). Laminates are equipped with a
yellow  frontal bar that makes the tread clearly visible for the foot, increasing the safety characteristics of this product.
It is the fast, economic and ultimate solution to make any stair anti-slip, even when there are very slippery liquids or
materials.
R13 ANTI-SLIP CERTIFIED
FIBERGLASS ANTI-SLIP ANGLE
This new fiberglass anti-slip angle is the economic solution to solve safety problems concerning stairs and
stairways. It is characterized by a bevelled shape, permanent non-skid surface and yellow colour to make it visible
even in low visibility conditions. Easy fastening by means of polyurethane adhesive or nuts and bolts.
Charcoal/yellow
stair tread
CODE
SIZES
COP500230J 50 cm width x  23 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP600230J 60 cm width x 23 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP750230J 75 cm width x 23 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP1000230J 100 cm width x 23 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP500150J 50 cm width x 15 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP600150J width 60 cm x 15 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP750150J width 75 cm x 15 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP1000150J 100 cm width x 15 cm depth, 3,8 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
Safety angle
Code SIZES
ANG300070 3 m width x 7 cm depth, 3 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
ANG50070 50 cm width x 7 cm depth, 3 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
ANG60070 60 cm width x 7 cm depth, 3 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
ANG75070 75 cm width x 7 cm depth, 3 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
ANG100070 100 cm width x 7 cm depth, 3 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
INSTALLATION ON GRATING
use bolts with self-
locking nuts and
washers.
INSTALLATION ON PLATFORM:
use self-drilling screws
and/or sealing adhesive.
CUSTOMIZABLE SIZES   *
Realizable sizes after
cut to size
Charcoal/yellow
stair tread
CODE
SIZES
COP3000300 3 m width x 30 cm depth, 5,5 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP500300J 50 cm width x 30 cm depth, 5,5 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP600300J 60 cm width x 30 cm depth, 5,5 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP750300J 75 cm width x 30 cm depth, 5,5 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
COP1000300J 1 m width x 30 cm depth, 5,5 cm
lower edge, 3,2 mm thickness
It is possible to customize this
product up to maximum 3 m
length x 30 cm depth